
蝶緣
Traumwelt

Yen-Ning Chiu
邱妍甯

for Marimba solo

2019 Kaouhsiung Contemporary Percussion Festival

ca. 7 min

(2019. May)










































Marimba


  



 

Presto
* two-toned sticks





   



 

  


  

   



 

  



 

   



 

  


  














































8    



 

  





   



  



 



   


  

  



 

   



 










































15   



 

   


  

  



 

   



 

  





   



  








































22    



 



    


   

   



 

    



  

   



 

    



  






































28    


  

    



  

   



 

    



  

   





    



蝶緣

Chiu, Yen-Ning
Traumwelt

2019. May

for Marimba solo

2019 Kaouhsiung Contemporary Percussion Festival


